Open 1,362.14

High 1,363.55

Low 1,346.45

Closed 1,352.56

Chg. (0.61)

%Chg. (0.05)

Value (mn) 40,417.00

P/E(x) 18.66 Up
P/BV(x) 1.35 Unchanged
Yield (%) 3.34 Down
Market Cap (mn) 16,842.79

Closed chg. (%)
SET 50 883.40 883.40 -0.07%
SET 100 1,898.99 1,898.99 -0.07%
S50_CON 884.00 884.00 0.16%
MAI Index 275.84 (11.37) -3.96%
. TradingBreakdown:Dally
(Bt,m) Buy Sell Net
Institution 6,506.00 3,540.55 2,965.45
Broker Port 2,220.66 2,207.46 13.20
Foreign 18,709.75 19,949.36 (1,239.61)
Customer 12,940.67 14,679.70 (1,739.03)
| TradingBreakdown:MonthtoDate
(Bt,m) Buy Sell Net
Institution 59,054.31 55,141.83 3,912.48
Broker Port 28,529.99 28,013.23 516.76
Foreign 220,150.00 226,582.56 (6,432.56)
Customer 143,849.88 141,846.54 2,003.34
.~ WordMarketsIndex
Closed Chg. (%)
Dow Jones 43,15313 (6842) -0.16%
NASDAQ 19,338.29 (172.94) -0.89%
FTSE100 8,391.90 90.77 1.09%
Nikkei 38,572.60 128.02 0.33%
Hang Seng 19,522.89 236.82 1.23%
. Commodifis
Closed Chg. (%)
0il: Brent 80.61 (0.68) -0.84%
Oil: Nymex 78.16 0.17 0.22%
Gold 2,711.76 (1.99) -0.07%
ZINC 2,828.00 (42.00) -1.46%
BDIY Index 1,023.00 (40.00) -3.76%
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Market Wrap-Up
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Market View
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Daily Strategy
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Daily Key Factors Theme Strategy

Oil Update() Wi n.w. -$1.36 ¢l $78.68 / unfisa, Brent i.a. -50.74 Theme ¥l 1H68 1 Fulugsialuaiiilu Trend luauiam atng
atjfi $81.39/nfisa MABATIEA & EwnddsILTTadRANaIMY AT de Data Center safjuiifluualiiuinlsni 4067-1Q68 Anaanuna
WiingugenaazginstanfiGeusndudnunziaung uaz fuiFaufunauléAainAaades Trade War/surpisnans

. wanfuntiugzaanisannaniis
Gold Update(+) Comex Gold n.w.+33.10 8¢l $2,750.90 /anuf 161

H39VYUAIN US Bond Yield 10 Tl dFuanasegii 4.615% nivdiaya US (1) NANSUIATTAT Sentiment LANANFUIAINANUANTTHUA L
Core CPI 5.. 9xaafa0¢7l 3.2% & A1AT 3.3% YoY denalivaaiallsy )

3 4 a & graan1sanmenidle/d Yield g4 BBL, KTB, KBANK, TISCO*, TTB*
annenidelunisysygu w.a. vive H.8. 8
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san19aiNg W // dssiliuuundi 1,360/1,330 wuasinu 1,430/1,460
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71: TQ Professional, TF weekly

Gold Spot: ifierinlsle Long

NAYNENITAMU Gold Spot Hlademuan dollar uaz bond yield 7
. e o o - 5
Ufuanas / wisieulfumauinunsauaumasn d9u indicator agiy

v 1
uan inlddaeduiann trading n1els long Taafluuasnu US$2,725-

2,750/0z uwasu US$2,700-2,680/0z

Resistance 2,725 - 2,750

Support 2,700 - 2,680

#11: TQ Professional, TF daily
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o Resistance 36.00-37.00
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o wuzifisinls wiafisuundesaaiiegu wientBunnnisteaned
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Market Overview Volume SET Index Futures

by Investors (Million Bath) (Contracts)

o dnawusANetR Long 4v3 5,466 dtyryn andzanszaien w.a. Jasa Short
Ans -33,294 Aynyn uay aemdzanil 2568 luaen Short 45 -33,294 doyayn
o Gl DJIA Tafi 0.16% 6% S&P500 Tnft 0.21% uazsad Nasdagq U7t -0.89% -_
o Aumdesunasvediniiad nind luRBarununuiusumiadsyaunduRaniyy ludy
Fund 20 1.0 Tngdn1indnn CNN seulaedraunsstngdt ndsnisanunumust -1,239.61 5,466
Frumiiafaduuda v1i”uﬂ'mqli’ﬁ']zﬁl’qﬂixmuﬁuE\'m’mﬂgumﬂﬂ"qmqqnL%umq
LA §NATTUINaLlszine ( International Economic Emergency Powers Act) e -_

N
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[0 70, 30,1 wer= 04810
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f1: Kingsford Research nan: Kingsford Research
NMWNTRM UTEEIZAY mumsaausedlav
W= : Short , WwuI5Y: 875 LLuqﬁ"]u: 885 Stop Loss: Wiz Short 2/3 Port Wua54 : 850 LLu’Jﬁ’ﬁu : 880 Stoploss :885
S50H25 Tef 879.60 9a FTiEnNsUsUsY -0.11% Wunnsilfus Sideway Set 50 Index Future uviaifiguvindugiluuy 103 4o Indicator RSI U5usia

1 £ o s o o

2g3TMI9 EMA 25 uaz 75 691 Indicator RSI flatlszasassaglunualiiy awnagfluunliias uaz MACD Ayryinniatiusas szaznanee
1y sresduneadunsiud Sideway wnufuasandn 875 uuzih wevuuualifnanas Ingwinuiusaaesnnga 850 leuueii Short Full Port
\agnuy Short azidudait i Feaundy

S50H25 879.60

872.90

Source: TQ Pro Source: TQ Pro
Close Ol Chg Theoretical Daly Left
Contracts
850H25 879.60 481,928 400,975 158,266 881.76 -3.80 28/3/2025

ST -------——

S50U25 872.90 23,742 21,358 17,756 877.41 -10.50 29/9/2025

0 -----—-——

S§50G25 883.00 882.44 -0.40 271212025
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Currency Futures

T
USDH25 34.46 -0.11 27,891 94,325

USDF25 34.57 11,014

EE ----

TETT14, 70,30, 1) FOI=A.85278 7 ‘;ﬂ:m Source: TQ Pro

Volume_upl Volume= 1 movs1(5,0) Movs=4/3.80000

] o

:

7N Kingsford Research
P 34.46 34.40 34.60
ﬂ']wn']?ﬂqv‘!u‘izﬂzﬂu
~ Xl n e s
Dollar Index : 108.96 9@ %#5@ -0.12%, USDH24 : -0.11 THB/USD . J ] |

wuzi laganue : Short Source: Kingsford Securities

e | v | o
1 EMA 200 dau Indicator  faatiuayug luuwaliunanas windsusarandn 34.40 SRUSD ----
madlagniuz Short dafludelfiFaundn

EURUSDH25 1.0325 -0.0021 1.0353 0.0028

WU 34.40 THB/USD wuamw: 34.60 THB/USD Stop Loss: 34.65

USDH25 : $1ATanasauiien untiusntla® 34.43 THB/USD Wunaslsusinga

Source: TQ Pro

USDJPY

Fundamental and Technical Investment Analysis
Y Source: TQ Pro
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Most Active Grainer (schg) Top Gainers Ol (%chg)

o ADVANC 3,155 49.24%
; SEEG 1?’%? ;g';gof SCGP 11,005 1,268 48.48%
. 9270 com7 13,454 11,401 34.07%
3 PTTEP 4,020 9.70% KBANK 4,248 520 29.68%
4 TRUE 29,673 9.09% EA 1,296 1,501 28.18%
5 |KTB 4,192 6.16% TASCO 1,538 3,488 27.11%
6 |GFPT 3,271 6.12% oo g > PP
7 |INTUCH 3,488 5.15% MBK 1689 127,149 23.52%
8 |KKP 848 4.98% BCPG 11,401 2,375 20.13%
9 |KBANK 4,248 4.53% MTC 2,032 1,689 19.79%
10 KTC 81,693 4.12% ;((:); 21322 l‘ll,ggg izﬁ:ﬁo
11 [KCE 6,303 3.23% : : 14%
INTUCH 3,488 8,846 13.44%
12 ISCB 1,272 2.95% GLOBAL 1,185 194 10.86%
13 CRC 1,268 2.92%
14 BH 1,319 2.11% Source: TQ Pro T L O I
15 BBL 18,300 2.02% O Ose r %ch
16__[TU 15,807 1.63% P (%che)
17 TCAP 314 1.52%
AL 7,604 1.43% glﬁac 3 igé 6,921 ﬁé'ﬁ:f
i /2 . 0
19 IMBK 1,689 1.05% SUPER 81,674 3,014 -39.83%
20 |TTB 54,89 0.55% AAV 13,144 13,144 -35.90%
21 GULF 8,127 0.41% PSL 1,574 591 -34.04%
22 [TISCO 190 0.25% PTTEP 4,020 4,405 -33.02%
23 |SAMART 17,853 0.00% DoRM et Bty g
3 -26.43%
24 |BEC 43,195 0.00% GUNKUL 6,921 1,272 -23.79%
25 |BDMS 23,395 -0.42% MINT 7,121 4,020 -23.00%
26 HANA 3,609 -0.43% SCB 1,272 4,484 -21.15%
27 TTW 520 -0.56% GFPT 3,271 1,574 -18.99:/0
28 __[TPIPP 3,072 -0.68% UL poved o B
29  |CPALL 8,449 -0.88% TPIPL 1,315 1,296 -14.74%
30 BAY 465 -1.21%
v ﬂlﬂn a‘ [l L4
ﬂUVINVIﬁVI']\‘l F1ANLAE Ol NUI1AUATNAY
OI Trend CRC OI Trend ADVANC
1400 35.50 3500 295.00
~ A / - 35.00
1200 - 3000 - 290.00
\/\ A\ / - 3450 2500
1000 ~— L 285.00
800 I 3400 2000 A\ /\/ '
L 3350 o0 N~ \/ - 280.00
600 vV v - 33.00 \4 - 275.00
400 | 2250 1000
200 | 3200 500 - 270.00
0 31.50 0 265.00
S S S T T S R = S R S S - A N R R~ R}
S 222 355K S 5558 5§ s~ er~Ne®egaing
o~ o~ o~ (2]
 CRCOI —— CRC Price ——ADVANCOI —— ADVANC Price
Recommend : Long Resistance : 36.00 Recommend : Long Resistance : 305.00
Support : 34.75 Stop-Loss : 34.50 Support : 287.00 Stop-Loss : 285.00

Source: LI NGSFORD
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*’fl"asdaﬂaa Program Trading 518194

z -
szian o Y qns

Program Trading 16,385.34 17,799.69 -1,414.35

Non Program Trading 24,666.38 23,252.03 1,414.35

Total 41,051.72 41,051.72

€

ATIENANNSNE *

2y
SinA ProgramTrading (T) % YAA1 Program Trading Lﬁﬂuﬁ'ugaﬁhmsgn’y'amm
iU Auto Matching
. EA SET 131,603,458 36.31
- mai 24,332,708 26.18
- SET 492,808,088 21.07
- SET 13,181,234 20.12
- mai 18,399,255 14.82

waLUR “Program Trading” el mMstaanananningagamdsnaniames
* uaadayaramdnningmdnain uazgadnisteananasuuadhlinanduinnisgenanewni
* nsiilluansdays wanade WiuannndidunasMnivun
o ¢ a u\l nl Y o
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ']i‘ll']il‘ﬁﬂiﬂﬂﬂﬂ H ﬁ%’ﬂﬂu
U L d
a s
ADTUL Short LWNUY ADTUL Short ANRY
AmuzTasaRNTY FUTASANART

uannswg | dSunanismerasnawvaa (%) | Wamsudunan

uannswel Sunaunisnatasnnaiag (%)| Wawmaudunay

u (%) wi (%)

2.77% 1.68%

]
o

S X x> > > > &

0.08% 1.20%

2.04% 0.22%

0.97% 0.34%

1.00% 1.82%

1.64% 0.43%

0.74% 0.24%

2.34% 0.34%

1.22%

e ;- Fenanunsilasunlasaes Bununsnasesandslilame A aemanmine Local + NVDR /Anuauudnszuda (%)

1.09%

1.02%
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a o YRy S Py Y
Usuranisaarasandelulddfadu ar dutu (viu)

fgonusasaiy/an
Waiauiunaunin (%)

gouzanudasn avida

“-m- o
[

HANA 8,031,400 16,484,813 2.769
KCE 11,487,000 16,222,800 | 2.344 0.024
TOP 15,743,300 29,877,046 | 2.042 0.052
EA 20,851,600 46,570,782 | 1.816 -0.022
SPRC 8,526,200 64,317,483 | 1.680 -0.050
BCP 6,316,000 16,297,300 | 1.642 0.027
TISCO 9,765,300 2,890,400 | 1.581 0.005
BCH 22,131,300 16,654,306 | 1.555 0.011
BANPU 34,950,200 115,111,932 | 1.498 0.006
PTTGC 6,992,300 58,693,100 | 1.457 -0.005
MINT 3,753,100 65,460,532 | 1.221 -0.014
MTC 11,487,100 13,941,500 | 1.199 -0.029
BGRIM 12,877,200 18,131,900 | 1.190 -0.005
BEM 14,875,200 164,726,100 | 1.175 -0.005
BTS 17,176,600 171,656,248 | 1.173 -0.000
IRPC 57,575,600 177,347,754 | 1.150 -0.006
oSsP 10,783,000 23,206,800 | 1.132 0.011
BH 2,157,400 6,512,200 | 1.091 0.022
JAS 24,800,857 66,734,142 | 1.065 -0.010
CBG 3,425,054 6,923,100 | 1.035 -0.006

. . v
wanemg : Beasnunisiaeunlasesfununisnese el lfTeAu aemanning Local + NVDR /Anuauudiszuda (%)
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yarIN1sanatase o Juf 16 unsiau 2568

AAI 368,700 2,068,030 6.15%
AAV 397,300 902,788 0.88%
ADVANC 142,500 40,963,500 2.27%
AEONTS 3,600 420,200 1.25%
AMATA 207,300 5,575,825 4.39%
AOT 1,957,900 111,840,600 16.13%
AP 206,900 1,603,645 4.10%
ASIAN 8,000 61,500 2.07%
AU 47,800 468,895 2.79%
AWC 2,105,000 6,733,668 4.38%
BA 335,700 6,455,680 6.04%
BAFS 3,200 31,500 0.29%
BAM 255,900 1,450,590 3.10%
BANPU 1,015,200 5,312,990 3.69%
BBGI 10,800 46,264 0.52%
BBIK 6,400 237,750 1.03%
BBL 169,100 25,862,650 3.50%
BCH 708,200 10,311,450 19.21%
BCP 410,100 13,705,825 7.52%
BCPG 658,100 4,119,515 2.46%
BDMS 1,479,800 35,410,940 5.57%
BEM 1,292,600 8,854,310 13.56%
BGRIM 305,700 4,755,180 1.04%
BH 204,800 39,774,550 7.73%
BIC 4,800 106,740 0.16%
BLA 8,300 161,290 1.17%
BPP 23,100 210,345 2.78%
BSRC 14,500 99,325 2.11%
BTG 40,300 713,820 3.67%
BTS 2,111,600 12,253,760 6.16%
CBG 310,500 23,818,925 5.65%
CCET 1,409,500 11,755,510 1.14%
CENTEL 138,900 4,181,350 3.90%
CHG 869,700 1,989,396 5.58%
K 41,700 704,080 2.00%
CKP 158,800 476,900 3.12%
COCOCO 2,900 32,290 0.08%
com7 391,400 9,050,270 2.95%
CPALL 939,400 52,716,575 3.44%
CPAXT 533,600 14,836,025 2.42%
CPF 703,400 15,710,010 7.99%
CPN 132,500 7,117,825 1.51%
CRC 956,600 33,608,825 7.39%
DCC 76,000 125,725 3.64%
DELTA 1,885,500 263,923,450 8.80%
DITTO 40,000 568,000 0.58%
DOHOME 178,400 1,505,815 4.05%
EA 1,116,900 3,445,188 0.95%
EGCO 10,300 1,142,650 1.98%
EPG 40,700 146,134 4.75%
ERW 521,200 1,704,246 1.98%
GFPT 31,000 316,870 1.63%
GLOBAL 229,200 2,901,740 2.53%
GPSC 144,300 4,592,950 2.09%
GULF 936,700 56,801,075 2.83%
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GUNKUL
HANA
HMPRO
ICHI
INTUCH
IRPC
ITC
ITD
VL

JAS
IMART
IMT
JTS
KAMART
KBANK
KCE
KKP
KTB
KTC

LH
LVMHO1
M
MAJOR
MASTER
MBK
MC
MEB
MEGA
MINT
MTC
NER
NSL
ONEE
OR

ORI
0SP
PLANB
PR9
PRM
PSH
PSL
PTG
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH

RBF
RCL
ROINA
RS
SABINA
SAK
SAMART
SAPPE
SAT

873,600
555,400
6,507,400
340,400
802,600
416,700
50,500
61,200
250,600
344,100
80,100
1,148,500
400
17,100
761,100
409,900
87,000
607,000
8,500
3,773,700
275,355
14,300
1,200
48,400
64,600
45,800
10,900
30,500
446,800
267,200
159,900
1,200
121,000
193,900
414,900
477,400
120,000
32,600
287,100
14,500
66,800
86,600
2,382,800
345,200
584,000
295,900
29,900
81,100
56,500
270,500
11,100
5,000
80,800
43,400
8,400

1,799,476
12,745,090
59,502,060

4,593,240
81,277,350
492,822
874,490
29,376
5,835,930
684,759
904,030
16,922,450
26,350
181,260
122,877,500
9,204,150
4,560,200
13,478,520
431,375
18,300,468
4,240,467
286,380
17,040
1,631,075
1,236,000
456,340
227,560
1,038,900
10,701,270
11,646,425
783,164
34,500
441,488
2,339,360
1,421,084
10,142,310
822,000
831,225
2,360,280
96,685
420,890
677,310
73,964,375
44,808,450
13,302,610
503,359
174,710
2,075,425
326,545
364,309
203,070
21,030
514,435
2,600,200
89,880
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4.98%
8.61%
11.96%
5.43%
4.85%
1.59%
1.01%
4.32%
2.63%
3.62%
1.25%
4.36%
0.21%
1.04%
7.12%
7.73%
6.12%
1.64%
0.13%
9.15%
25.59%
1.10%
0.26%
0.06%
7.74%
1.53%
1.22%
3.91%
3.06%
5.59%
1.26%
0.15%
4.68%
2.00%
12.54%
5.75%
2.76%
1.02%
4.15%
1.86%
2.59%
5.46%
5.02%
4.77%
3.52%
3.07%
0.22%
4.17%
3.59%
0.25%
1.06%
0.62%
2.60%
12.94%
1.47%
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SAV 6,400 118,130 0.77%
SAWAD 114,300 4,268,125 2.16%
SC 20,100 51,054 1.89%
SCB 276,600 33,620,150 3.92%
SCC 18,000 2,831,300 0.85%
SCCC 500 80,250 1.52%
SCGP 477,600 8,436,270 2.36%
SGC 92,600 95,409 1.11%
SHR 15,500 31,930 0.36%
SINGER 181,500 1,246,405 5.84%
SIRI 1,735,900 2,956,595 6.32%
SIS 7,500 193,125 2.84%
SISB 118,900 2,871,820 0.81%
SIWD 34,600 317,815 5.46%
SKY 65,500 1,382,580 7.21%
SPA 48,600 300,775 3.78%
SPALI 88,600 1,491,080 1.81%
SPRC 154,500 945,680 1.06%
SSP 1,700 8,840 1.07%
STA 188,200 3,196,560 4.09%
STECON 7,400 45,200 0.92%
STGT 400,100 3,600,925 5.72%
SUSCO 8,900 25,274 0.57%
SYNEX 31,800 430,050 3.50%
TASCO 61,100 1,118,550 1.80%
TCAP 6,400 320,000 1.30%
TFG 188,400 626,150 6.16%
TGE 7,200 14,590 6.78%
THANI 18,100 23,613 0.77%
THCOM 69,200 859,240 1.37%
THG 2,700 34,020 0.78%
TIDLOR 640,600 9,974,900 6.06%
TIPH 5,200 105,560 3.71%
TISCO 177,000 17,567,250 5.39%
TKN 47,900 407,295 0.78%
TLI 217,800 2,381,810 3.75%
TOA 9,800 123,160 0.43%
TOP 1,366,000 36,633,575 10.12%
TPIPL 420,400 423,158 4.12%
TQM 4,900 104,370 2.31%
TRUE 1,312,600 15,751,300 1.89%
TTA 107,800 519,748 3.71%
TTB 3,920,900 7,175,247 1.80%
TTW 33,700 299,930 5.36%
TU 303,800 3,860,010 2.49%
TVO 2,600 56,160 1.18%
VGI 1,435,500 4,623,560 1.90%
WHA 5,437,500 27,945,775 9.10%
WHAUP 23,800 97,192 0.48%
X0 14,200 255,640 2.67%
XPG 459,500 407,817 2.32%
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ussn nannsnaInnTg

MC o . e hu 10.0033 0.0401 9.9632 15/01/2568 10.0033 0.0401 9.9632
NaINUTNIUITNINAW Aia

TPOLY  une deseul In3niuedea  ‘Léan "W 42779 1.166 5.4439 15/01/2568 4.2779 1.166 5.4439
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Shares
META 632 Shares

Shares
ITRU 1,503,507 Shares

Shares
\VIH 64,335 Shares
IAPURE 1,012 Shares

Shares
24CS 55,000,000 Shares
UCKH 5,378,198 Shares

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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D)

Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
u.A. 68 3.0, 68 uns1au 2568 02 31.A.-16 .n. 2568
16 15 14 13 10 16 15 14 13 10 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |KBANK 129.2 2205 127.6 -676.7 3046  |BBL -138.9 -121.0 946 | -132.9 | -2133 KBANK 2,617.41 |DELTA (1,758.44) |KBANK 2,617.4 |DELTA -1,758.4
2 |DELTA 121.4 -132.3 14.1 18.6 2189  |INTUCH -83.5 7.3 99.3 202 -121.8 KTB 1,457.56  |INTUCH (980.74)  |KTB 1,457.6 | INTUCH -980.7
3 |pTTEP 59.0 103.6 1233 59.1 286.5  |HMPRO -78.2 -53.0 2780 | 214 415 ADVANC 958.04  |BBL (971.51) |ADVANC 958.0 |BBL -971.5
4 |scc 22.9 28.9 4.3 -19.8 1047 |CPALL -72.4 -26.9 -60.4 | -36.5 206.8 SCGP 649.61  |PTT (508.53) |SCGP 649.6 |PTT -508.5
5 |LH 20.0 -208.5 375.7 164.5 7.4 BCP -55.9 -28.7 322 27.8 -29.3 TRUE 637.00  |BCP (435.14) |TRUE 637.0 |BCP -435.1
6 |ADVANC 17.3 86.2 47.7 196.2 -90.4 |TISCO -46.2 -36.7 -5.6 9.0 64.3 GULF 617.58  |BDMS (324.77) |GULF 617.6  |BDMS -324.8
7 |mINT 15.8 13.6 19.2 -4.2 1211 |AMATA -39.7 -20.9 536 | -43.7 61.0 AOT 569.97  |CPAXT (316.16) |AOT 570.0  |CPAXT -316.2
8 |EGCO 15.8 5.0 8.2 15.0 1.5 BTS -38.0 8.0 9.5 -26.3 -38.4 GPSC 488.02  |BTS (305.17) |GPSC 488.0 |BTS -305.2
9 [Aav 15.5 387 13.8 213 31.0 VL -27.6 -18.0 12.8 0.3 -52.1 MINT 477.62  |IVL (246.27) |MINT 4776 |IVL -246.3
10 |KTC 139 108.0 -126.7 -76.1 21.2 BH -26.3 -40.2 270.5 38.9 42.6 CoM7 392.26  |KCE (172.05) |COM7 3923 |KCE -172.1
11 |PTT 10.7 -0.9 1.6 -4.8 -270.0  |AOT -26.2 -18.7 9.7 -19.6 77.2 OR 283.09  |BH (123.99) |OR 283.1 |BH -124.0
12 |GUNKUL 8.9 117.5 -32.6 -50.4 8.0 CPF -25.9 12.7 29.8 0.3 12.2 TISCO 270.94  |BANPU (112.18) |TISCO 270.9  |BANPU -112.2
13 |CCET 8.9 324 181.4 262 6.0 GLOBAL -23.8 66.5 18.3 6.6 6.1 CPN 26038 |STA (99.45) |CPN 260.4  |STA -99.4
14 |CPN 6.2 6.0 2.2 2.3 40.6 KTB -21.7 15.9 14.5 9.8 55.4 BA 25163 |ITC (80.69) |BA 2516 |ITC -80.7
15 |PSL 5.5 1.6 -11.0 0.3 -1.1 PTTGC -21.7 -3.0 -11.2 21.9 -25.1 scc 24811 |CPF (68.19) |sCC 2481 |CPF -68.2
16 |TASCO 4.7 -7.6 11.6 5.5 10.6 BANPU -19.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 -26.4 PTTGC 237.86  |OSP (63.59) |PTTGC 237.9 |OSP -63.6
17 |BIC 4.3 16.1 4.5 4.5 21.9 PG -11.1 -3.5 2.9 11.6 0.0 CPALL 22250 |LH (61.14)  |CPALL 2225 |LH -61.1
18 |AEONTS 4.2 38.2 1.3 -24.9 5.2 CENTEL -11.0 2.3 -1.5 7.9 -0.4 SCB 194.80  |CRC (58.24) |SCB 1948 |CRC -58.2
19 |AP 3.6 0.1 3.7 2.0 166 |INET 8.2 10.1 -28.5 0.4 0.0 CCET 188.94  |WHA (56.62) |CCET 188.9 |WHA -56.6
20 |MFC 3.4 -2.4 0.4 -5.1 1.5 SIRI -8.0 35.9 -7.9 20.1 -16.5 IMT 180.08  |CK (54.95) |IMT 180.1 |CK -55.0

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 17-Jan-25 paidup 17-Jan-25 paidup (Last)

1 |24cs 213,200 78,200 291,400, 135,000 540/ 1 |24Cs 1,867,124 0.38 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |2s 6,000 - 6,000 6,000 2187 2 |25 6,085,770 1.11 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
3 |as 70,000 104,800 174,800 -34,800 9.95| 3 |A 3,356 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
4 |par 323,400 1,627,300 1,950,700 41,303,900  1642| 4 |AS 1,167,732 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
5 [Aav 12,824,800 5,706,400 18,531,200 7,118,400, 2036 5 |A5-W4 304,088 0.08 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
6 |acc 208,900 6,200 215,100 202,700 436 6 |AAI 140,406,147 6.61 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
7 |ACE - 2,000 2,000 -2,000 0.0t 7 |AAv 1,386,572,304 10.79 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
8 (ADB - 2,000 2,000! -2,000 122| 8 |ABM 2,939,918 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
9 |ADVANC 1,265,000 1,199,700 2,464,700 65,300  19.64) 9  |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
10 |ADVICE 37,900 572,400 610,300 -534,500 8.88) 10 |ACC 16,253,738 0.86 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
11 |AE 500 561,000 561,500 -560,500 459 11 |ACCW2 930,193 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
12 |AEONTS 94,800 58,300 153,100 36,500 2671 12 |ACE 156,258,015 1.54 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
13 |AGE 2,200 - 2,200 2,200 044/ 13 |ACG 933,007 0.16 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
14 |AH 200 1,300 1,500 -1,100 0.55| 14 |ADB 75,218,304 10.36 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
15 |AL 1,500 - 1,500! 1,500! 2,60 15 |ADD 1,715,515 1.07 #N/A #N/A 160,000,000
16 |AIE 62,500 35,600 98,100 26,900 5.47| 16 |ADVANC 193,930,368 6.52 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
17 |AIT 1,600 183,600 185,200 -182,000]  13.8/ 17 |ADVICE 22,903,009 3.69 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
18 |AJ 600 - 600 600 0.08) 18 |AE 109,260,080 2.12 #N/A #N/A 5,143,071,814
19 |AJA 29,900 2,859,400 2,889,300 2,829,500  22.63| 19 |AEONTS 15,540,055 6.22 11,410,746 4.56 250,000,000
20 |AKP - 1,700 1,700 -1,700 017/ 20 |AF 1,596,603 0.10 198,800 0.01 1,600,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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